
Draw F Name L Name Horse Time Money Won
9 Zaylan Wenig Sweets 18.452 1.00$              
6 Kaden Swan Whisper 19.035 1.00$              

10 Lakon Otto Carolina 27.122 1.00$              
5 Sadie France Champ 27.295 1.00$              
3 Gavin Otto Carolina 27.625 1.00$              
2 Paisley Weldon Apple Jack 31.022 1.00$              
1 Sadie Richmond Tamale 40.322 1.00$              
7 Ryllei Koener Sky 42.025 1.00$              
8 Sadie Richmond Chief 46.876 1.00$              
4 Jonathan Boers Nugget 68.896 1.00$              

Draw F Name L Name Horse Time Money Won
1 Sadie Richmond Tamale 40.592 1.00$              
2 Gavin Otto Carolina scr 1.00$              
3 Paisley Weldon Apple Jack 33.205 1.00$              
4 Kaden Swan Whisper 17.271 1.00$              
5 Isaac Ridenour Carolina 63.022 1.00$              
6 Ryllei Koener Sky 30.837 1.00$              
7 Lakon Otto Carolina 27.29 1.00$              
8 Zaylan Wenig Sweets 9918.253 1.00$              
9 Sadie Richmond Chief 49.417 1.00$              

PEE WEE Saturday

PEE WEE Sunday



DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE CO to Open? TIME Place $ Won
20 Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar Yes 14.715 1d-1 219.00$    

2 Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Ought To Perk Yes 15.221 2d-1 94.00$      
1 Katie Green Pacific MO Jezabells hot advice Yes 15.300 2d-2 56.00$      

16 Katie Green Pacific MO Fuel bird Yes 15.448 2d-3 38.00$      
17 Elizabeth Yancey Perry MO Roosters Baby Boots Yes 15.470
3 Elizabeth Yancey Perry MO Distance The Boyz Yes 15.582

22 Taya Riediger Unionville MO Classy Resette 15.609
12 Lauryn Wear Palmyra MO Bug's Flashy Honor Yes 15.635
28 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Okie Dude 2000 YES 15.681
24 Aylah Wenig W. Burlington IA HHF Deja Blue 15.697

25 Ana Minnick Mexico MO CJ Instant Hustler Yes 15.769 3d-1 63.00$      
23 Macy Puckett New Bloomfield MO WPH A Genuine Legacy 15.781 3d-2 38.00$      
19 Rylee Anderson Palmyra MO JK Mega Bucks Alive 15.830 3d-3 25.00$      
10 Taylor Cherry Oakley IL Ohs Passing Time 15.920
26 Molly Bell Abington IL Savvy 15.983
13 Rylei Clark Holts Summit MO Snickers Will Do 16.171

14 Lexie Gifford Cerro Gordo IL Zippy 16.683 4d-1 47.00$      
11 Brooke Lauhoff Marceline MO Little spirit 16.805 4d-2 28.00$      
27 Rylee Anderson Palmyra MO Lucky 17.131 4d-3 19.00$      
18 Molly Bell Abington IL Rippy 17.696
29 Linsay Henderson LaBelle MO Buzz 18.857
4 Macey Baker Paris MO Sonny 24.181
5 Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Rumble On Yes 915.799

15 Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Badgers Last Piece Yes 915.952
9 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Touchdown Seeker 916.081
8 Madison Pirri Fort Madison IA ShesGotCents 916.086

21 Cara Genenbacher Quincy IL Reba 916.239
6 Jessica Sears Bradford IL Slim Special Toast SCR

627.00$    

Top Notch Equine Youth 4D - Saturday July 22, 2017 - Palmyra, MO - $100 Added 



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF2018
25 Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar 14.715 1d-1 468.71$        BRF-18

141 Megan Wehmeyer Rockport MO Jessa Dashin Trois 14.801 1d-2 387.90$        BRF-18
110 Sheyenne Anderson Palmyra MO Streakin Nancy 14.828 1d-3 307.09$        

3 Amy Webb Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero 14.857 1d-4 226.28$        
15 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 14.913 1d-5 145.46$        

123 Danae Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 14.965 1d-6 80.81$          
55 kim chesmore Independence IA BV take my Wagon 15.040
50 Taya Riediger MO Robyns Lil Bo Gal 15.089
41 Carla Baumgartner Center Point IA onlybythegraceofgod 15.144
6 Renee Blacker Monticello IL Ronas Cow Ranger 15.151

136 Sheyenne Anderson Palmyra Mo Fast Rising Bug 15.175

32 Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Ought To Perk 15.221 2d-1 390.59$        BRF-18
113 Lynn Gray Milan MO Corona N Lace 15.241 2d-2 323.25$        BRF-18
48 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.250 2d-3 255.91$        
66 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.260 2d-4 188.56$        
61 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Built Chic Tough 15.264 2d-5 121.22$        
52 sara walter palo IA POCOS REVENGE 15.266 2d-6 67.34$          
74 Lisa Blanchard Lucerne MO Boomers Perkin Angel 15.271
84 Lauryn Wear Palmyra MO Jet Fuels Ladybug 15.288
87 Katie Green Pacific MO Jezabells hot advice 15.300
24 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 15.311

149 Megan Wehmeyer Rockport MO Mellow 15.314
118 Tia Main Knoxville IL Bones 15.333
127 Emily Mulcahey Nelson MO Reds Smokin Stampede 15.353
122 Macy Puckett New Bloomfield MO WPH A Genuine Legacy 15.367
11 Heather Oppenhemier Ft Madison IA JD Fire Up The Jet 15.410
93 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Keep on keeping on 15.412

108 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA FK Swift Drifer 15.420
43 Gina Werdehausen New Bloomfield MO Denver Freckles Poco 15.427
94 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Chub 15.427
53 Susan Wesley Silex MO Red Man Oakie 15.430
16 Katie Green Pacific MO Fuel bird 15.448

132 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA Emma Gonna Fly 15.454
30 Elizabeth Yancey Perry MO Roosters Baby Boots 15.470
54 Brooke Lauhoff Marceline MO Tj little sugar 15.472

138 Carie Stark Centertown MO Judys Easter Dimple 15.487
44 Peggy Sorensen Raymond NE KPS Shawne Fire 15.505
63 Keith Sorensen Raymond NE AshesInBigBear 15.539
62 lorri knorr carson IA Ima Holly Jose 15.540
80 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL Cee Texas Trouble 15.555
36 Lauryn Wear Palmyra MO Stoney's Starlite 15.556
5 sara walter palo IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 15.557
1 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Little Smarty Jo 15.574

90 Elizabeth Yancey Perry MO Distance The Boyz 15.582
133 Isaiah Wenig W.Burlington IA A Rio Bad Boy 15.605
27 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita 15.608
22 Lisa Blanchard Lucerne MO Kat Dun It 15.624

CO-Y Lauryn Wear Palmyra MO Bug's Flashy Honor 15.635
96 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 15.668

Go For Broke -  Saturday July 22, 2017 - $1000 Added Open 5D - Palmyra, MO
Find your MAXUM competition level by Prime Performance Nutrition - 2 lucky winners of Maxum HA every Saturday



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF2018

Go For Broke -  Saturday July 22, 2017 - $1000 Added Open 5D - Palmyra, MO
Find your MAXUM competition level by Prime Performance Nutrition - 2 lucky winners of Maxum HA every Saturday

23 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Okie Dude 2000 15.681
59 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.692
51 Amy Webb Moville IA SNA Shakennotstirred 15.700
33 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.703
26 STEPHANIE HARMON HOLDEN MO MUDDER TUCKER 15.705

38 Mary Sue Nolke Okie Sugar Doc 15.738 3d-1 312.48$        BRF-18
97 Ed Ray Knoxville IL Sassy 15.739 3d-2 258.60$        BRF-18
75 Ana Minnick Mexico MO CJ Instant Hustler 15.769 3d-3 204.73$        
49 Taylor Hollenberg Thompson MO Ice City 15.837 3d-4 150.85$        

101 Rachel Holsteen Yarmouth IA TH Poco Lincoln 15.863 3d-5 96.98$          
20 Keegan Swan Montrose IA Fire Passum 15.874 3d-6 53.88$          
81 Sherri Gillum Unionville MO Llp streakin Loretta 15.888
9 Haley Harrison Wever IA Tuff Little Flit 15.912
7 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Annie Yogi Doll 15.960

98 Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS DW Really A Flirt 15.968
135 Tami Wunder Galesburg IL Ice  15.971
114 Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 15.990
91 David Hollenberg Thompson MO Frosty Little Cutter 16.008
4 Betty Hart Excello MO Lakota Tornado 16.046

14 Sherri Gillum Unionville MO Coronafortheladies 16.061
79 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 16.087
42 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA FK Ima Country Boy 16.108

109 Lyle Parn Liberty IL Spirit 16.179
88 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Cracklin Late Show 16.212
68 Kristal Richmond Frankford MO Chief 16.213

47 Kayla Spieckermann Madison MO Freckles Doc Barbie 16.312 4d-1 234.36$        BRF-18
10 Nicole Silvey Cole Camp MO My Refrigerator 16.314 4d-2 193.95$        BRF-18
46 Dave Dodson Liberty IL CC Spendid Bar 16.340 4d-3 153.54$        

107 Kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson 16.347 4d-4 113.14$        
105 Taylor Cherry Oakley IL Ohs Passing Time 16.362 4d-5 72.73$          
129 Terry Stark Centertown MO Daytime Twister 16.372 4d-6 40.41$          
58 Kori Cross IL Maphia 16.396

106 Carie Stark Centertown MO A Sharp Dazzler 16.487
64 Shelly Duncan Ashland MO Snickers Will Do 16.529
76 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.567

140 Dawn Anderson Palmyra MO DW Sans Tuff Gambler 16.588
112 Renee Blacker Monticello IL Tex 16.621
21 Danielle Parks Paris MO Miss Ann rocker 16.633

137 Peggy Berlin Kewanee IL Strip Show 16.660
128 Kalie Petefish Jacksonville IL Reba 16.681

92 Lauren Brown Columbia MO Callie 16.719 5d-1 156.24$        BRF-18
115 Ashlee Boers Kewanee IL Missouri Bold Ruler 16.749 5d-2 129.30$        BRF-18
103 Jason Mathews Knoxville IA Bullet 16.762 5d-3 102.36$        
40 Desirae Simmons Farragut IA Twisted Bartender 16.782 5d-4 75.43$          
73 Melanie Riggs Harrisonville MO Jae Bar Hancock 16.855 5d-5 48.49$          
69 Janet Epperson Frankford MO Nice N Freckles 17.109 5d-6 26.94$          

104 Bobbie Price Oquoka il Jane 17.244



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF2018

Go For Broke -  Saturday July 22, 2017 - $1000 Added Open 5D - Palmyra, MO
Find your MAXUM competition level by Prime Performance Nutrition - 2 lucky winners of Maxum HA every Saturday

120 Dawn Anderson Palmyra MO Cheyenne Sun Frost 17.295
130 Megan Smith Alexander IL Mister 17.297
134 Lexie Gifford Cerro Gordo IL Zippy 17.364
29 Sabrina Sparks Maywood MO French Paintd Biankus 17.532
60 Meredith Bohac Custer Park IL Cash N Jet Fuel 17.583

102 Katie Baker Paris MO Dashin Free 18.136
111 Carl Vaccaro St Louis MO I Am Bound To Fly 18.619

8 Keith Sorensen Raymond NE Mucho Bueno Cash 20.140
121 Steph Ray Knoxville IA Spade 21.270
12 Kori Cross IL Stoplight 99.999
39 Jessica Beck Chilhowee MO Onewildcincodemayo 99.999

117 Jill Otto Anton IL Scout 99.999
131 Dave Dodson Liberty IL Fols Lets Pop A Top 99.999
143 Kendra Kelly Biggsville IL CC Native Hempen 99.999
146 Debbie Lindsey Centralia MO Rebas Joy 99.999
18 paul knorr carson IA Prize in Disguise 914.674
19 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Six Sharp Streakin 914.720

119 Aylah Wenig W.Burlington IA HHF Deja Blue 915.141
95 Chloe France Industry IL Cpy Sport 915.161

142 Alanna Dennison Clifton Hill MO Lewis 915.178
86 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA Stamps Too 915.188
82 Jessica Beck Chilhowee MO Peaches Six Speed 915.242
28 Michaela Jaycox Spickard MO Poco Riscos Holiday 915.473
72 Michaela Jaycox Spickard MO Lean N Chexy Lady 915.516
13 Jessica Chesmore Independence IA Eye Cee Passum 915.527
78 eric Baumgartner Center Point IA paid by chance 915.629

144 Amber Shafer Clarksville MO Smashed Moon Lady 915.638
89 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Busta Run Iris 915.697
83 Betty Hart Excello MO Streakin Rocket Fuel 915.772
77 Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Rumble On 915.799
2 Taylor Hollenberg Thompson MO Cutter Native Foal 915.815

70 paul knorr carson IA Rascals Malone 915.820
148 Marissa Ziebarth Macon MO Mcfly 915.837
99 Tasia Behke Muscatine IA Dusty 915.877
34 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Touchdown Seeker 915.947
85 Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Badgers Last Piece 915.952

124 Kim Ferguson La Grange MO Dudes Spectaclar Boy 916.000
145 Gabbie Grothe Danville IA Dun Wrangled A Star 916.144
31 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooter's Elegance 916.182
35 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Shiny Spark 916.266
17 Sabrina Miller Springville IA CantBuyYourAlibi 916.319
37 Melanie Riggs Harrisonville MO Go Quick Jagger 916.417

100 Cody Noel Curryville MO Chism 916.593
126 Becky Newton Sarg 916.646
125 Casie Pruitt Troy MO Fancy 916.650
45 Jenn Vantiger West Point IA Quick Cash Kid 916.908

139 Linsay Henderson LaBelle MO Buzz 917.344
147 Stephanie Baze Ewing MO Champ 918.174
65 Sabrina Sparks Maywood MO Gus 919.001
56 Miranda Mammen Chillicothe MO SonnyFancyDeeBar 919.156



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF2018

Go For Broke -  Saturday July 22, 2017 - $1000 Added Open 5D - Palmyra, MO
Find your MAXUM competition level by Prime Performance Nutrition - 2 lucky winners of Maxum HA every Saturday

71 Nicole Silvey Cole Camp MO Streakin Granite Lake 99999.000
116 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Corona For A Buck SCR
57 Madison Pirri Fort Madison IA Joes Blue Shadow SCR
67 Jessica Sears Bradford IL Slim Special Toast SCR

5,387.53$     



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Sat Time Sun  Time AVG TIME Placing   $ Won 
Megan Wehmeyer Rockport MO Jessa Dashin Trois 14.801 14.731 29.532 1d-1 166.00$        
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 14.913 14.894 29.807 1d-2 125.00$        

Sheyenne Anderson Palmyra Mo Fast Rising Bug 15.175 14.672 29.847 1d-3 83.00$          
Amy Webb Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero 14.857 15.106 29.963 1d-4 42.00$          
Taya Riediger MO Robyns Lil Bo Gal 15.089 14.963 30.052
kim chesmore Independence IA BV take my Wagon 15.040 15.033 30.073

Carla Baumgartner Center Point IA onlybythegraceofgod 15.144 14.982 30.126
Lynn Gray Milan MO Corona N Lace 15.241 14.960 30.201

Danae Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 14.965 15.263 30.228
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.260 15.073 30.333
Emily Mulcahey Nelson MO Reds Smokin Stampede 15.353 15.043 30.396

Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Ought To Perk 15.221 15.292 30.513

Megan Wehmeyer Rockport MO Mellow 15.314 15.222 30.536 2d-1 143.00$        
Elizabeth Yancey Perry MO Roosters Baby Boots 15.470 15.123 30.593 2d-2 107.00$        

Susan Wesley Silex MO Red Man Oakie 15.430 15.233 30.663 2d-3 71.00$          
Katie Green Pacific MO Fuel bird 15.448 15.268 30.716 2d-4 36.00$          
Tia Main Knoxville IL Bones 15.333 15.392 30.725

Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 15.311 15.439 30.750
Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Built Chic Tough 15.264 15.488 30.752
Katie Green Pacific MO Jezabells hot advice 15.300 15.467 30.767
Keith Sorensen Raymond NE AshesInBigBear 15.539 15.242 30.781
Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA FK Swift Drifer 15.420 15.532 30.952
Peggy Sorensen Raymond NE KPS Shawne Fire 15.505 15.492 30.997
lorri knorr carson IA Ima Holly Jose 15.540 15.533 31.073
Gina Werdehausen New Bloomfield MO Denver Freckles Poco 15.427 15.685 31.112

Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 15.668 15.542 31.210

Tami Wunder Galesburg IL Ice  15.971 15.596 31.567 3d-1 95.00$          
Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA FK Ima Country Boy 16.108 15.561 31.669 3d-2 71.00$          
Rachel Holsteen Yarmouth IA TH Poco Lincoln 15.863 15.940 31.803 3d-3 48.00$          
Nicole Silvey Cole Camp MO My Refrigerator 16.314 15.636 31.950 3d-4 24.00$          
Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Cracklin Late Show 16.212 16.039 32.251

Dawn Anderson Palmyra MO Cheyenne Sun Frost 17.295 15.393 32.688 4d-1 71.00$          
Danielle Parks Paris MO Miss Ann rocker 16.633 16.063 32.696 4d-2 53.00$          
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.703 17.122 32.825 4d-3 36.00$          
Taylor Cherry Oakley IL Ohs Passing Time 16.362 16.471 32.833 4d-4 18.00$          
Peggy Berlin Kewanee IL Strip Show 16.660 16.388 33.048

Desirae Simmons Farragut IA Twisted Bartender 16.782 16.725 33.507
Jason Mathews Knoxville IA Bullet 16.762 16.788 33.550
Lexie Gifford Cerro Gordo IL Zippy 17.364 16.532 33.896
David Hollenberg Thompson MO Frosty Little Cutter 16.008 19.384 35.392
Keith Sorensen Raymond NE Mucho Bueno Cash 20.140 17.750 37.890

Jessica Beck Chilhowee MO Onewildcincodemayo 99.999 15.061 115.060
Ashlee Boers Kewanee IL Missouri Bold Ruler 16.749 99.999 116.748
Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Rumble On 915.799 SCR 915.799
paul knorr carson IA Prize in Disguise 914.674 14.891 929.565

Jessica Beck Chilhowee MO Peaches Six Speed 915.242 15.194 930.436
Heather Oppenhemier Ft Madison IA JD Fire Up The Jet 15.410 915.250 930.660
Jessica Chesmore Independence IA Eye Cee Passum 915.527 15.424 930.951

paul knorr carson IA Rascals Malone 915.820 15.285 931.105
Elizabeth Yancey Perry MO Distance The Boyz 15.582 915.961 931.543

Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.692 916.359 932.051
Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS DW Really A Flirt 15.968 917.708 933.676
Lauren Brown Columbia MO Callie 16.719 917.243 933.962
Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooter's Elegance 916.182 916.182 1832.364

Draw It Out Liniment Average - $100 Added
2 Run Open 4D - Sat/Sun- July 22/23, 2017 -Palmyra, MO



Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Shiny Spark 916.266 916.539 1832.805
Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar 14.715 9999.000 10013.715

Nicole Silvey Cole Camp MO Streakin Granite Lake 99999.000 15.867 100014.867
Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Corona For A Buck SCR SCR SCR

1,189.00$     



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Amy Webb Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero 14.857 1d-1 112.00$    
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 14.913 1d-2 71.00$      
kim chesmore Independence IA BV take my Wagon 15.040 1d-3 50.00$      
Lynn Gray Milan MO Corona N Lace 15.241
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.260
sara walter palo IA POCOS REVENGE 15.266

Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 15.311

Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Keep on keeping on 15.412 2d-1 97.00$      
Susan Wesley Silex MO Red Man Oakie 15.430 2d-2 62.00$      
lorri knorr carson IA Ima Holly Jose 15.540 2d-3 44.00$      
sara walter palo IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 15.557
Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Little Smarty Jo 15.574
Ed Ray Knoxville IL Sassy 15.739

Tami Wunder Galesburg IL Ice  15.971 3d-1 68.00$      
David Hollenberg Thompson MO Frosty Little Cutter 16.008 3d-2 44.00$      
Kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson 16.347 3d-3 33.00$      

NO 4D TIMES

paul knorr carson IA Prize in Disguise 914.674
Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Six Sharp Streakin 914.720

eric Baumgartner Center Point IA paid by chance 915.629
paul knorr carson IA Rascals Malone 915.820

Sabrina Miller Springville IA CantBuyYourAlibi 916.319
Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Corona For A Buck SCR

Tina Parrish Warrenton MO Rileys Honey Two SCR
Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 SCR
Tina Parrish Warrenton MO She's a Shinny Chic SCR

Jan's Sewtique SENIOR 4D -  Saturday July 22, 2017 - Palmyra, MO- $100 Added 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing $ Won
Katie Green Pacific MO Jezabells hot advice 15.300 1d-1 127.50$    
sara walter palo IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 15.557
Amy Webb Moville IA SNA Shakennotstirred 15.700
Kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson 16.347 85.00$      

Meredith Bohac Custer Park IL Cash N Jet Fuel 17.583
Carl Vaccaro St Louis MO I Am Bound To Fly 18.619

212.50$    

PURINA - Futurity Side Pot - July 22, 2017 - Palmyra, MO
Powered by Purina - Feed Greatness



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing $ Won
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.260 1d-1 138.75$    
Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA FK Swift Drifer 15.420
Isaiah Wenig W.Burlington IA A Rio Bad Boy 15.605
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.692

Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.703
Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA FK Ima Country Boy 16.108 2d-1 92.50$      
Jessica Beck Chilhowee MO Onewildcincodemayo 99.999

231.25$    

MVP Derby Side Pot - July 22, 2017 - Palmyra, MO
Experience the Difference with MVP 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Sat Time Sun time Target
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 14.913 14.894 0.019
Carla Baumgartner Center Point IA onlybythegraceofgod 15.144 14.982 0.162
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.260 15.073 0.187

Tia Main Knoxville IL Bones 15.333 15.392 -0.059
lorri knorr carson IA Ima Holly Jose 15.540 15.533 0.007 TARGET TIME

Tami Wunder Galesburg IL Ice  15.971 15.596 0.375
Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 15.990 16.280 -0.290
David Hollenberg Thompson MO Frosty Little Cutter 16.008 19.384 -3.376
Taylor Cherry Oakley IL Ohs Passing Time 16.362 16.471 -0.109

Danielle Parks Paris MO Miss Ann rocker 16.633 16.063 0.570
Peggy Berlin Kewanee IL Strip Show 16.660 16.388 0.272
Jason Mathews Knoxville IA Bullet 16.762 16.788 -0.026

Desirae Simmons Farragut IA Twisted Bartender 16.782 16.725 0.057
Lexie Gifford Cerro Gordo IL Zippy 17.364 16.532 0.832
paul knorr carson IA Prize in Disguise 914.674 14.891 899.783
paul knorr carson IA Rascals Malone 915.820 15.285 900.535
Tasia Behke Muscatine IA Dusty 915.877 16.210 899.667

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Shiny Spark 916.266 916.539 -0.273
Cody Noel Curryville MO Chism 916.593 15.946 900.647
David Hollenberg Thompson MO Cutter Native Foal SCR SCR SCR
David Hollenberg Thompson MO Ice City SCR SCR SCR

Madison Pirri Fort Madison IA Joes Blue Shadow SCR SCR SCR

 Dream Big HIDEZ - $100 CASH BONUS - Palmyra, MO
July 22/23 - Sat/Sun TARGET TIME



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF-Q
88 Sheyenne Anderson Palmyra MO Fast Rising Bug 14.672 1d-1 466.76$         BRF-Q

126 Kaley Wilkerson Montgomery City MO Glass Of Firewater 14.726 1d-2 381.89$         BRF-Q
115 Megan Wehmeyer Rockport MO Jessa Dashin Trois 14.731 1d-3 282.89$         
80 paul knorr carson IA Prize in Disguise 14.891 1d-4 183.88$         
14 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 14.894 1d-5 99.01$           

116 Lynn Gray Milan MO Corona N Lace 14.960
52 Taya Riediger MO Robyns Lil Bo Gal 14.963
24 Carla Baumgartner Center Point IA onlybythegraceofgod 14.982
78 kim chesmore Independence IA BV take my Wagon 15.033

112 Emily Mulcahey Nelson MO Reds Smokin Stampede 15.043
59 Jessica Beck Chilhowee MO Onewildcincodemayo 15.061
66 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.073

127 Kelsi Haller Effingham IL Sharps Cash N In 15.105
38 Amy Webb Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero 15.106
60 Elizabeth Yancey Perry MO Roosters Baby Boots 15.123

49 Jessica Beck Chilhowee MO Peaches Six Speed 15.194 2d-1 388.97$         BRF-Q
122 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Chub 15.218 2d-2 318.25$         BRF-Q
89 Megan Wehmeyer Rockport MO Mellow 15.222 2d-3 235.74$         
71 Susan Wesley Silex MO Red Man Oakie 15.233 2d-4 153.23$         
3 Keith Sorensen Raymond NE AshesInBigBear 15.242 2d-5 82.51$           

93 Danae Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 15.263
76 Katie Green Pacific MO Fuel bird 15.268
5 paul knorr carson IA Rascals Malone 15.285

63 Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Ought To Perk 15.292
51 sara walter palo IA POCOS REVENGE 15.337
81 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Keep on keeping on 15.358

100 Tia Main Knoxville IL Bones 15.392
121 Dawn Anderson Palmyra MO Cheyenne Sun Frost 15.393
101 Aylah Wenig W.Burlington IA HHF Deja Blue 15.409
53 Michele Alhorn MO Smash 15.411
9 Jessica Chesmore Independence IA Eye Cee Passum 15.424

46 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 15.439
123 Kelsi Haller Effingham IL Sharp Times 15.453
25 Katie Green Pacific MO Jezabells hot advice 15.467
72 Betty Hart Excello MO Streakin Rocket Fuel 15.467
40 Jade Durfey Corydon IA Touchdown Seeker 15.484
54 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Built Chic Tough 15.488
74 Peggy Sorensen Raymond NE KPS Shawne Fire 15.492
84 Kailey Wilkerson MO Talented Hero 15.506

110 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA FK Swift Drifer 15.532
30 lorri knorr carson IA Ima Holly Jose 15.533
85 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 15.542
10 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA FK Ima Country Boy 15.561
87 Tami Wunder Galesburg IL Ice  15.596
67 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Busta Run Iris 15.620
48 Lauryn Wear Palmyra MO Bug's Flashy Honor 15.625
56 Nicole Silvey Cole Camp MO My Refrigerator 15.636

Go For Broke -  Sunday, July 23,  2017 - $1000 Added Open 5D - Palmyra, MO
Don't miss out on MVP SUNDAY - Brought to you by United Vet Equine



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON BRF-Q

Go For Broke -  Sunday, July 23,  2017 - $1000 Added Open 5D - Palmyra, MO
Don't miss out on MVP SUNDAY - Brought to you by United Vet Equine

109 Ed Ray Knoxville IL Sassy 15.656
2 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.658

64 Melanie Riggs Harrisonville MO Jae Bar Hancock 15.666

90 Gina Werdehausen New Bloomfield MO Denver Freckles Poco 15.685 3d-1 311.17$         BRF-Q
73 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita 15.719 3d-2 254.60$         BRF-Q

120 Rylee Anderson Palmyra MO JK Mega Bucks Alive 15.752 3d-3 188.59$         
77 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Annie Yogi Doll 15.754 3d-4 122.58$         
69 eric Baumgartner Center Point IA paid by chance 15.789 3d-5 66.01$           
26 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Little Smarty Jo 15.858
8 Nicole Silvey Cole Camp MO Streakin Granite Lake 15.867

44 Kayla Spieckermann Madison MO Freckles Doc Barbie 15.900
42 Keegan Swan Montrose IA Fire Passum 15.909

104 Rachel Holsteen Yarmouth IA TH Poco Lincoln 15.940
105 Cody Noel Curryville MO Chism 15.946
82 Amy Webb Moville IA SNA Shakennotstirred 16.002
34 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 16.003
62 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Cracklin Late Show 16.039
15 Danielle Parks Paris MO Miss Ann rocker 16.063
11 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 16.116
21 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Rumble On 16.132
55 Ana Minnick Mexico MO CJ Instant Hustler 16.153

97 Tasia Behke Muscatine IA Dusty 16.210 4d-1 233.38$         BRF-Q
22 Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Badgers Last Piece 16.232 4d-2 190.95$         BRF-Q

108 Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.280 4d-3 141.44$         
13 sara walter palo IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 16.316 4d-4 91.94$           
19 Shelly Duncan Ashland MO Snickers Will Do 16.348 4d-5 49.50$           
98 Peggy Berlin Kewanee IL Strip Show 16.388

125 Jamie Smith Shelbyville MO Houston On The Spot 16.409
23 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.438
68 Kristal Richmond Frankford MO Chief 16.450
95 Taylor Cherry Oakley IL Ohs Passing Time 16.471
86 Rylee Anderson Palmyra MO Lucky 16.530
94 Lexie Gifford Cerro Cordo IL Zippy 16.532
18 Melanie Riggs Harrisonville MO Go Quick Jagger 16.545
35 Linsay Henderson LaBelle MO Buzz 16.584

29 Desirae Simmons Farragut IA Twisted Bartender 16.725 5d-1 155.59$         BRF-Q
106 Jason Mathews Knoxville IA Bullet 16.788 5d-2 127.30$         BRF-Q
58 Janet Epperson Frankford MO Nice N Freckles 17.097 5d-3 94.30$           
57 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 17.122 5d-4 61.29$           
43 Meredith Bohac Custer Park IL Cash N Jet Fuel 17.207 5d-5 33.00$           
45 Keith Sorensen Raymond NE Mucho Bueno Cash 17.750
39 David Hollenberg Thompson MO Frosty Little Cutter 19.384

113 Steph Ray Knoxville IA Spade 20.046
91 Dawn Anderson Palmyra MO DW Sans Tuff Gambler 99.999

118 Miranda Mammen Chillicothe MO Sonnys Fancy Dee Bar 99.999
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Go For Broke -  Sunday, July 23,  2017 - $1000 Added Open 5D - Palmyra, MO
Don't miss out on MVP SUNDAY - Brought to you by United Vet Equine

128 Katlin Buzzard St Elmo IL Lil Challenger 99.999
31 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Six Sharp Streakin 914.993
20 Michaela Jaycox Spickard MO Lean N Chexy Lady 915.109
17 Betty Hart Excello MO Lakota Tornado 915.133
96 Chloe France Industry IL CPY Sport 915.227
33 Heather Oppenhemier Ft Madison IA JD Fire Up The Jet 915.250
61 STEPHANIE HARMON HOLDEN MO MUDDER TUCKER 915.291
50 Brooke Lauhoff Marceline MO Tj little sugar 915.313

114 Isaiah Wenig W.Burlington IA A Rio Bad Boy 915.391
103 Jill Otto Anton IL Scout 915.495
75 Lauryn Wear Palmyra MO Stoney's Starlite 915.512

117 Sheyenne Anderson Palmyra MO Streakin Nancy 915.533
79 Michaela Jaycox Spickard MO Poco Riscos Holiday 915.613
37 Scout Stevenson IA OP Dashin Caleb 915.691
7 Lauryn Wear Palmyra MO Jet Fuels Ladybug 915.782

124 Katlin Buzzard St Elmo IL Top Secret Toast 915.954
28 Elizabeth Yancey Perry MO Distance The Boyz 915.961
65 Katie Stueck IA Ima Royal Casanova 916.004

102 JR Curtis Elsberry MO Trigger 916.135
27 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooter's Elegance 916.182
47 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 916.359
12 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Shiny Spark 916.539
83 David Hollenberg Thompson MO Ice City 916.581
99 Marissa Ziebarth Macon MO McFly 916.619
36 Sabrina Miller Springville IA CantBuyYourAlibi 916.895

111 Theresa Curtis Elsberry MO Cool Six Pack 916.905
6 David Hollenberg Thompson MO Cutter Native Foal 917.166

119 Lauren Brown Columbia MO Callie 917.243
32 Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS DW Really A Flirt 917.708
4 Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar 9999.000

16 Brooke Lauhoff Marceline MO Little spirit 9999.000
1 Tina Parrish Warrenton MO Rileys Honey Two SCR

41 Tina Parrish Warrenton MO She's a Shinny Chic SCR
70 Jessica Sears Bradford IL Snazzy Man Sun Socks SCR
92 Ashlee Boers Kewanee IL Missouri Bold Ruler scr

4,714.77$     
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